
2019 Municipal Election 
City of Aurora, Colorado 

Persons Declaring Intent to be Municipal Candidates 
As of September 5, 2019 

(Listed by Order in Which Received) 
 

 1

Name/Address Phone Numbers 
E-mail Address 

Petition 
Pickup 

Petition 
Returned 

Petition 
Verified 

MAYOR 
Renie Peterson 303-363-6791 

bpeterson@outdrs.net 
8/7/19 8/16/19 8/21/19 

Omar Montgomery 323-632-6973 
info@omarforaurora.com 

8/7/19 8/13/19 8/15/19 

Ryan L. Frazier 720-397-2325 
ryan@frazierforaurora.com 

8/7/19 8/27/19 8/27/19 

Mike Coffman 720-327-7233 
auroracolorado80014@gmail.com

8/7/19 8/27/19 8/28/19 

Marsha Berzins 720-838-3762 
mberzins@gmail.com 

8/7/19 8/26/19 8/27/19 

Tiffany Grays grays4aurora@gmail.com  
303-641-1277 

8/22/19 8/27/19 Certified 
Write-In 

     
WARD IV 
Juan Marcano 281-384-1244 

juan@marcanoforaurora.com 
8/7/19 8/19/19 8/21/19 

Charles “Charlie” Richardson 720-320-0808 
swato@aol.com 

8/7/19 8/16/19 8/19/19 

     
WARD V 
Bob Roth 720-202-2695 

robert.c.roth@gmail.com 
8/7/19 8/26/19 8/27/19 

Alison L. Coombs 303-562-4143 
ALISON.L.COOMBS@gmail.com

8/7/19 8/19/19 8/21/19 

     
WARD VI 
Bryan Lindstrom 720-277-7907 

bryanlindstrom4aurora@gmail.com
8/7/19 8/19/19 8/26/19 

Françoise Bergan 720-465-1830 
info@francoiseforaurora.com 

8/7/19 8/8/19 8/13/19 

     
AT-LARGE     
Martha Lugo 303-847-6979 

marthalugoforaurora@gmail.com
8/7/19 8/21/19 8/23/19 

Leanne Wheeler 303-995-8010 
leanne@leanneforaurora.com 

8/7/19 8/13/19 8/23/19 

Johnny Watson 303-960-2229 
Johnnyw61@gmail.com 

8/7/19 8/27/19 8/27/19 

Angela Lawson 720-870-1948 
lawsonforaurora@gmail.com 

8/7/19 8/20/19 8/22/19 

Thomas Mayes (720) 808-4153 
onlypastormayes@yahoo.com 

8/7/19 8/16/19 8/21/19 

Curtis Gardner (303) 518-0410 
curtis.gardner@icloud.com 

8/7/19 8/9/19 8/14/19 

Steven Eurioste (720) 364-0172 
steven.eurioste@gmail.com 

8/15/19  (No Petition 
Returned) INELIGIBLE

 


